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Men
First
Corey
Paul
Bradley
Jeremy
Darren
Calvary
Sheldon
Nathen
Adam
Thomas
Les
Jaime
Colin
Jesse
Marc'
Darren
James
Jeff
Mikhail
Cameron
Mario
Nick
Dale
William
Barry
Evan
James
Eric
Laird
Desire
Patrick
Michael
Alan
Evan
Luke
Sean
Chris
Brent
Youness
Michael
Syl
Johnny
Christopher
Brian
Luc

Ben
Rich
Belmin
Matthew
Daniel

Half Marathon Open Rankings

Last
Gallagher
Carr
Keefe
Walker
Klassen
Dejong
Kilkullen
Janzen
Aleshka
Miller
Friesen
Falk
Sheperd
Burrows
Nicolas
Yakimishyn
O'Brien
McMillan
Gerylo
Jackson
Fonseca
Riediger
Kirk

Bell
Penner
Graham
Buhler
Young
Lidster
Budigoma
Dunford
Terepa
Hopkins
Schinkel
Jones
Lindsay
Orbanski
Czarnecki
Moustarzak
Lucas
Lemelin
Bestland
Westdal
Bell
Guillete
Paterson
Dreger
Mackic
Trepel
Couture

Time

:10:13
:11:09
:13:43
:13:46
:13:56
:15:52
:16:13
17:11
:18:11
:18:41
:18:54
:19:01
:19:22
1:20:34
1:20:35
1:20:48
1:21:22
1:21:38
1:21:46
1:22:09
1:22:12
1:22:24
1:22:40
1:22:40
1:23:14
1:23:14
1:23:19
1:23:38
1:23:42
1:23:57
1:24:.07
1:24:24
1:24:34
1:24:36
1:24:48
1:24:52
1:25:07
1:25:15
1:25:17
1:25:24
1:25:33
1:25:36
1:25:40
1:25:42
1:25:46
1:25:50
1:26:09
1:26:13
1:26:14
1:26:22
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Age
25-29
25-29
30-34
30-34
40-44
25-29
25-29
30-34
30-34
20-24
30-34
35-39
20-24
15-19
15-19
45-49
25-29
40-44
20-24
20-24
40-44
15-19
40-44
20-24
35-39
20-24
30-34
25-29
35-39
20-24
30-34
35-39
45-49
20-24
30-34
30-34
30-34
35-39
30-34
35-39
40-44
35-39
35-39
25-29
40-44
15-19
30-34
10-14
30-34
25-29

Race
MB
Police
Police
MB
MB
Police
MB
MB
Police
MB
Police
Police
Police
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
Police
MB
Police
MB
Mb
MB
MB
MB
MB
Police
MB
MB
MB
Police
Police
Police
MB
Police
Police
MB
MB
Police
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB

to June 21st, 2012
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Women
First
Cathy
Gina
Stephanie
Darolyn
Lacey
Kim
Marianela
Kristjana
Jacqueline
Alex
Sandra
Marie
Jacky
Candice
Carly
Monique
Stacy
Michelle
Mairead
Christine
Aimee
Jessice
Karin
Jackie
Rebecca
Nicole
Liz
Lindsay
Marie-Paule
Lenore
Amy
Kathryn
Julie
Laura
Michelle
Lisa
Rhea
Kim
Maria
Natasha
Kailey
Katherine
Lisa
Sharla
Amy
Giselle
Shelley
Donna
Angela
Janelle

Half Marathon Open Rankings

Last
Cullen
Tessmann
Minuk
Walker
Dejong
Johnston-Rempel
Lopez
Britton
Lester

Bell
Stephen
Sinnock
Phalen
McMackin
Vanderrhooft
Ledrew
Dittmer
Barnet
Drain
McKinley
Lussier
Carswell
Gutoski
Gee
Cunnane
Carnegie
Haacke
Kosmenko
Gillies
Johnstone
Anderson
Maslanka
Ostberg
McDonald
MacMillan
Dies
Hallick
McCallum
Dueck
Penner Loeppky
Kroeker
Styrchak
Harrisko
Kojima
Dryden
Kerwin
Schaeffer
Locken
Bakos-Shier
Bordass

1:26:41
1:27:10
1:27:58
1:29:36
1:30:14
1:31:27
1:31:29
1:31:32
1:32:28
1:33:37
1:34:47
1:35:08
1:35:09
1:35:20
1:35:28
1:35:37
1:35:54
1:35:57
1:36:18
1:36:30
1:38:15
1:38:43
1:38:49
1:39:06
1:39:09
1:39:10
1:39:29
1:39:35
1:39:49
1:39:53
1:39:56
1:40:01
1:40:05
1:40:10
1:40:14
1:40:18
1:40:41
1:40:43
1:40:52
1:41:01
1:41:14
1:41:27
1:41:32
1:41:48
1:41:54
1:41:55
1:42:02
1:42:05

Age
30-34
25-29
35-39
30-34
20-24
35-39
45-49
20-24
25-29
20-24
30-34
30-34
20-24
35-39
15-19
30-34
30-34
45-49
30-34
25-29
30-34
15-19
35-39
45-49
30-34
40-44
25-29
25-29
30-34
35-39
30-34
25-29
45-49
30-34
30-34
20-24
35-39
35-39
20-24
35-39
20-24
40-44
35-39
35-39
25-29
25-29
35-39
30-34
40-44
30-34

Race
Police
Police
Police
MB
MB
Police
Police
MB
MB
MB
Police
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
Police
Police
MB
MB
MB
MB
Police
Police
MB
MB
MB
Police
MB
MB
MB
Police
Police
MB
MB
MB
MB
Police
MB
MB
Police
MB
Police
Police
Police
MB
MB
Police

to June 21st, 2012



